
0.0 1.0 -3.0kbp
upstream

   +3.0kbp
downstream    (fraction from the start)

Inside global ALR_ elements

0.0 1.0 -3.0kbp
upstream

   +3.0kbp
downstream        (fraction from the start)

     Inside global ALR elements

M
et

hy
la

tio
n 

sc
or

e 
(B

AT
M

A
N

)
M

et
hy

la
tio

n 
sc

or
e 

(B
AT

M
A

N
)

0.50

0.55

0.60

0.65

0.70

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

0.0 1.0 -3.0kbp
upstream

   +3.0kbp
downstream        (fraction from the start)

    Inside global ALRb elements

M
et

hy
la

tio
n 

sc
or

e 
(B

AT
M

AN
)

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

A

B

C


